Company: PKAMC

PANKAJAKASTHURI AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE & PG CENTRE

NOV 01 2022 To NOV 30 2022

Monthly Status Report (Basic Report)

Department AGADATHANTRA
S| Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St ] 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W |10Th] 11F | 12St] 13S | 14M | 15T | 16W |17Th] 18F | 19St] 20S | 21M | 22T | 23W J24Th| 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
1 1938 Dr. C.K. KRISHNAN NAIR P P P P wol P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A Jwoj P A P P Jwo] P P P
2 0248 Dr.SHEEJA CHANDRAN P P wo P P A Jwol P P A Jwo| P A P | wo
3 1920 ANOOP. G.S P P A Jwo P P A jwol P P A Jwo| P P P P Jwo] P
Department DRAVYAGUNAVIJNANAM
S| Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St ] 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W |10Th] 11F §12St] 13S | 14M | 15T | 16W |17Th] 18F | 19St] 20S | 21M | 22T | 23W J24Th| 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
1 672 DR R VIJAYA P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P wol P P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwo] P P P
2 747 DR.SANDHU G JOSEPH P P P A A Jwol P P P P P A jwol P P P A A A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwo] P P P
3 0607 SUDEER S A A A A A Jwol| A A A A A A Jwo| A A A A A A Jwo| A A A A A A Jwol] A A A
4 1776 SARASWATHY. V P P P P p Jwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P P fwo] P P A P P P Jwo] P P P
5 543 LEKHA KUMARIP S P P P P p fwo] P P P P P A jwol P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
6 0377 JAYAKUMARY J P P P P p fwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P A P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
7 1775 ANUPAMA C.M. P P P P p Jwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P A P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
Department OTHERS
Sl Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St | 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W J10Th| 11F | 12St}| 13S | 14M | 15T | 16W |17Th| 18F | 19St| 20S | 21M | 22T | 23W |24Th| 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
1 574 SUNIL KUMAR. G P P P P p fwo] P P P P P wol P P P P P P fwo] P P A P P P Jwo] P P P
2 0835 KUMARY JOPHY G S A A P P p fwo] P P P P P A jwol P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
3 632 SAJITHM A P P P P p fwo] P P P P P A Jjwol P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P A P
4 1904 AJAYA KUMAR. M.K P P P P p fwo] P P P P P A jwol P P P P A P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
Department KAYACHIKITSA
S| Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St ] 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W |10Th| 11F §12St] 13S | 14M | 15T | 16W |17Th] 18F | 19St] 20S | 21M | 22T | 23W J24Th|| 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
1 0149 Dr.ARUNPRATAP P P P P A Jwol P P P P P wol P P A A A A Jwo| P P P P P wol P P P
2 0155 Dr. L MAHADEVAN P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwo] P P P
3 703 DR LEKSHMY R P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A Jwoj P P P P P A Jwo] P P P
4 720 DR ARJUN CHAND C P P P P P A Jwol P P P A A A Jwol P P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwo] P P P
5 1573 Dr. KASTHURI NAIR P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwo] P P P
6 1901 Dr.APARNA CHANDRAN P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A jwol P P A A P A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwo] P P P




| o3 Joavakumario lrler]r]r]rpw]rlerlrlrlrlafw]r]r]r]r]aler]w]e]r]er]er]r]lr]w]r]r]r]

Department KOWMARAM
| Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St ] 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W |10Th| 11F | 12St] 13S | 14M | 15T | 16W |17Th] 18F | 19St] 20S | 21M | 22T | 23W J24Th|| 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
573 DR.NEENU VKUZHIKANDATHIL | P P A P A fwol| A A A A A A Jwo| A A A A A A Jwol| P P P P P P fwo] A P P
710 Dr. NANDHU G JOSEPH P P P P p fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
Department KRIYA SAREERA
| Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St | 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W J10Thj 11F | 12St}| 13S | 14M | 15T | 16W |17Th| 18F | 19St| 20S | 21M | 22T J23W |24Th| 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
1 0245 Dr.GIRIJA DEVI M P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P wol P P P P P A Jwo| A P P P P P Jwo] P P P
2 746 DR.SREELEKSHMI G P P P P A Jwol| A P P P P A jwol P P P P A A Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
3 0615 SREESAJIT S P P P P p fwo] P P P A P A jwol P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
4 624 SUBIN S P P P P p fwo] P P P P P A jwol P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
5 1774 DEVIKA. V.S P P P P p fwo] P P P A P A jwol P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
6 522 SUPRIYAV V P P P P p fwo] P P P P P A jwol P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P A P
7 DIVYA V NAIR P P P P p fwo] P P P P P A jwol P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
Department LIBRARY
| Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St ] 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W |10Th| 11F | 12St] 13S | 14M | 15T | 16W |17Th] 18F J19St] 20S | 21M | 22T | 23W J24Th| 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
0208 JAYESH P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P P A P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P A P
0604 SOUMYA O P P P P p Jwo] P P P P P P Jwo] A P P P P P fwo] A P P P A P Jwo] P P P
0625 SAILAKUMARI. R P P P P p Jwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P
Department OFFICE
| Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St | 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W J10Thj 11F | 12St}| 13S | 14M | 15T | 16W |17Th| 18F | 19St| 20S | 21M | 22T J23W J24Th| 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
423 SATHEESH KUMAR. M P P P P p fwo] P P P A P P Jwo] P P P P A A Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
2 0603 PRABHULLAKUMARI V L P P A P p fwo] P A P P P P fwo] P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P A P
3 0813 BINDU V V P P P P p fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P A P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
4 1539 AJIN DEV DR P P P P p fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
Department PANCHAKARMA
| Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St | 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W J10Th| 11F | 12St}| 13S | 14M | 15T | 16W |17Th| 18F | 19St| 20S | 21M | 22T | 23W |24Th| 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
0122 Dr.ANISH KUMAR P P A P A Jwo| P P P P P A jwol P P P P A A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwo] P P P
0221 Dr.PARVATHY S P P P P P A Jwo| P P P A P A jwol P P A A P A Jwo| P P P A A A [wo
595 DR SOUMYA JACOB A P P P A Jwo| P P P A P A jwol P P A A P A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwol P P

Department PRASOOTHI
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DR ABHA L RAVI

DR.APARNA CR
REMYA IS

Emp. Code IName

694

1897
0617

Department

Dr. M K GEETHA

Dr.SAJNA S.A

DR MONISHA M

SWAPNA K S NAIR
BINDHYA S

JAYACHANDRAN

SREEKUTTAN. M.S

ASHA B

Emp. Code IName

0127

0223
704
0639
541

211

1941

0719

RACHANASAREERA

Department

DR LAKSHMIN P

DR YEDHU KRISHNAN T B

ANEESH J R

AJILS.T

SURESH KUMAR B

JYOTHISHKALA A

VICHITHRA L

PRIYANKA M.J.

ROGANIDANAM

DR. SREEKUMAR R

DR ANUMOL S PERUVELIL
DR NISHAM G

N SREEKUMAR

S SREENU

ARAVIND R

USHA. L.

SOUMYA. R.S

Emp. Code IName

0479

646

0608

1921

0745

563

506

1773

Department

Emp. Code IName
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Department SALAKYATHANTRA
Sl Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St | 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W J10Thj 11F | 12St}| 13S | 14M | 15T | 16W |17Th| 18F | 19St| 20S | 21M | 22T | 23W |24Th| 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
1 686 DR AISWARYA. P P P A | wo P P A Jwo| A P A Jwo| P P P | wo
2 1703 Dr.JASNA CHANDRAN P P A | wo P P A Jjwol P P A Jwo| P P P | wo
Department SALYATHANTRA
S| Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St ] 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W |10Thj 11F | 12St] 13S | 14M | 15T J16W J17Th] 18F | 19St] 20S | 21M | 22T | 23W |24Th] 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
1 1900 Dr. N MADHURI DEVI P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A Jwoj P P P A P A Jwo] P P P
2 0124 Dr. SURESH KUMAR C P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A jwol P P P P P A Jwoj P P P P P A Jwo] P P P
3 680 DR.SREEJITH SATHEESAN P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A Jwo| A P P A A A Jwoj P P P P P A Jwol A P P
4 716 DR SOUMYA V V P P P P A Jwojf A A A A A A jwol P P A P A A Jwoj A A A A A A Jwol A A A
5 0611 SANTHOSH G P P P P A p fwo] P P P A P A jwol P P P P P P fwo] A P P P P P Jwo] P P P
6 555 ABHILASH KRISHNAN G P P P P p fwo] P P P P P A Jjwol P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
7 1779 SREEJITH J.B. P P P P p fwo| P P P P P A jwo| P P P P P P fwo| P A P P P P Jwo| P P P
Department SAMHITHA
S| Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St ] 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W |10Th| 11F | 12St] 13S | 14M | 15T | 16W |17Th] 18F | 19St] 20S | 21M | 22T | 23W J24Th| 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
1 104 DR JAYASREE A A P P P A Jwo| P P A P P wol P P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P wol P P P
2 301 DR K SUNDARAN P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P A jwol P P P A A A Jwo| A A A A A A Jwol A A A
3 0146 Dr.RAJENDRAN NAIR.P K P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A Jwol P A P P A A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwo] P P P
4 0249 Dr.JISHNU R P P A A A Jwo| P P P A P A Jwol P P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwo] P P P
5 0239 Dr. ATHIRAP R P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P A jwol P P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P A Jwo] P P P
6 722 SABARIM S P P P P A Jwo| P P A P P P Jwo] P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
Department SWASTHAVRITHAM
Sl Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St | 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W J10Thj 11F | 12St}| 13S | 14M | 15T | 16W |17Th| 18F | 19St| 20S | 21M | 22T J23W J24Th| 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
1 1572 DR.NAJUMA BEEVI P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P wol P P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
2 679 DR.ASWATHY R S A P A A A Jwo| P A P P P A jwol P P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
3 713 DR LEKSHMIR S P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P A jwol P P A A P A Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
4 0705 JEENA P P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P A jwol P P P P P A Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
Department HOSPITAL
S| Emp. Code IName 1T | 2W | 3Th | 4F | 5St ] 6S | 7M | 8T | 9W |10Th] 11F | 12St] 13S | 14M | 15T | 16W |17Th] 18F | 19St] 20S | 21M | 22T | 23W J24Th| 25F | 26St| 27S | 28M | 29T | 30W
1 0135 Dr. PADMA S P P P P p Jwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
2 203 Dr.MINI UNNIKRISHNAN P P P P p fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
3 0205 Dr.T.S SREELEKHA P P P P P P P P A P P P Jwo] P A A A P P fwo] P P A P P P Jwo] P P P
4 0217 Dr.AMRITHA S S A A A A A Jwol| A A A A A A Jwo| A A A A A A Jwo| A A A A A A Jwol] A A A




Dr.VEENA U V

SREELEKSHMY G S
VINITHA S S

SREELATHAR

SREE KUMAR T
PUSHPA C
SIMI S

REJITHA RAJENDRAN
SREEVIDYA G S
CHITHRA AV

BINDUKUMARI R
REETHA P

Dr. ARSHA VS
SREENATH V

SYAMALAKUMARI S
SANIL KUMAR B

VINOD A J

SATHEESH KUMAR S
BINU KUMAR R
SUJAK S

ABDUL SALAM S
ASWATHI O

CHITHRA S

ARCHANA SURESH

RESMI S
ARCHANA T

SMITHA G NAIR

SOUMYAMOL AM
SOUMYA S M

DR.ANCHUSHA.N

BEENA S

PRINCY U P

SAJEESH KUMAR K

ANJU S P
JMANU M

PRASANTH V G

LIJI T SUNNY
SHANAVAS A

NAGALEKSHMI

277
0279
0308
0322
0333
0363
0367
0382

395
0401
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420
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0426

0431
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42
43




JIJOJ S

AATHIRAA S
ROMY S

GOKUL RAVEENDRAN R S
DR. PRANAVA PRABHA

JEENAGEORGE C J

DR OORMILA NAIR

VISHNU B

SHINOD P

ASHA V S NAIR
PRANAV S S

RAJANEESH S

DR.AKASHK S
DR JINCYC J

DR.NEENA NITHIYAN
DR RESHMA S

Dr.Anusree.J

DR PARVATHY B C

DR VRINDA M NAIR
DR ASWATHI NAIR

|MAYADEVI B

SIVAKUMAR M
AVINASH VM

SARIKA A.P.
SOUMYA B

BEENA SHYJU

RAJIR.S.
DR. RESHMA V R NAIR

AMALDEV C P

SANITHAMOL

SONIA MOHANDAS

Dr. Shan S

SHARMI S §

SUNITHA. M

ABHISHEK R NAIR

PRIJIMOL. O
ANCY M D

VIJAYAPRADAN

SWATHIKRISHNA.R

0525
0533
534
538

544
561
571
576
579
586
588
683
709
744

1705
1768
739

1919
757
660

1537
1907
1908
645
610

1909
1925
589

1923
750

1554

700
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1911

1910
652

1887
1710
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IMEENUM L

ASHA S S

SOORYA| S
SAJITHS S
SHINI P

ADERSH MOHAN
SREEHARIM S

SANAL KUMAR G

Dr. Nisanth Kumar
BINDHULEKHA

ASWATHY KRISHNA SR

ROHINI DEVI

SINDHU P R

AKHILA S NAIR

VIJAYAKUMARAN NAIR

FAZEELA J

S PRADEEP KUMAR
BINULAL C B

SUDHAKARAN S
PRASANTH P

SURESH KUMAR S M
GOPIKA DEVI G.J
RHYNI S

1918

1939
0478

1912
71

753
684

1553
1541

1706
0827
0837

1711

0731

395
0613

0612

631
642
752
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